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W E L C O M E  T O  C L A Y S

Clays Drink Coins / Bottoms Up

Flowing Drinks

Our dynamic drinks menu  

draws inspiration from the world of 

clay target shooting with flavours 

reminiscent of the British countryside. 

DRINKS menu

At Clays, food & drink are prepared in kitchens & bars that handle all 14 
allergens recognised by the FSA. Despite our precautions, trace amounts 

may still be present. Items marked with * contain allergens. For a complete 
allergen list, please view via the QR code provided.

(v) vegetarian. (ve) vegan. (gf) gluten free.

A L L E R G Y  I N F O R M AT I O N  &  P R I C E S

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

Key

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rDnyp2ShZfYGAXaG4fweB9hg9QJTMkWu/view?usp=drive_link


Clays
Favourites

Golden Hour (ve, gf)

TROPICAL & VIBRANT   
VIVIR Tequila, mango, passionfruit, pineapple, lime, cinnamon

Clay Burst* (ve, gf)

RICH WITH SWEET & SOUR AFTERNOTES   

Beefeater pink gin, lemon, cranberry & raspberry tea syrup

Ruby* (ve, gf)

A FLORAL EASY DRINKER 
Absolut citron vodka, raspberry purée, rose liqueur, vanilla syrup,  
plum bitters, Fever Tree orange blossom & raspberry soda

Sloegasm* (v, gf)

A FRUITY COUNTRY CLASSIC WITH FIZZ  

Plymouth sloe gin, white wine, cherry vermouth,  
Chambord, lemon bitters, lemon, syrup

12

10

13

12

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



CLAYS COCKTAIL
COMPETITION

Every season, we hold a cocktail competition to showcase the 
individuality & personality of our master bartenders.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

GOLDEN HOUR

  1 3  (ve, gf)

Created by our talented bartender, Andre, Golden 

Hour is inspired by his trips to Jamaica & the magic of 

watching the sun set over the beach. 

This fruity, vibrant cocktail blends VIVIR Tequila with 

mango, passionfruit, pineapple & zesty lime, elevated 

by a splash of Ardbeg Whisky & cinnamon syrup for a 

warm, subtly smoky finish. It’s summer in a glass.



S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S

Ruby* (ve, gf)

A FLORAL EASY DRINKER 
Absolut citron vodka, raspberry purée, rose liqueur, vanilla syrup, 
plum bitters, Fever Tree orange blossom & raspberry soda

Meadow Collins (ve, gf)

BRIGHT & REFRESHING 
Malfy Rosa grapefruit gin, peach purée, lemon juice, 
elderflower cordial, soda top 

A Caddy's Tip (v, gf)

LIGHT & MINTY FRESH 
Absolut vodka infused with pear, apple & mint,  
Acqua Bianca liqueur, lemon & sugar syrup 

Sloegasm* (v, gf)

A FRUITY COUNTRY CLASSIC WITH FIZZ  

Plymouth sloe gin, white wine, cherry vermouth,  
Chambord, lemon bitters, lemon, syrup

English Blossom Bellini* (ve, gf)

REFRESHING BUBBLES & SWEETNESS 
Strawberry purée, elderflower cordial, sparkling wine

Double Barrel* (ve, gf)

SILKY & SUBLIMELY INTENSE 
Martell VS cognac washed with cocoa butter,  
cherry vermouth, cacao rim

12

12

12

11

10

10

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S

Shooting Jacket* (v, gf)

WARMING & COMPLEX 
Butter-washed Woodford Reserve bourbon,  
Fernet-Branca, amaretto liqueur, sugar

Golden Hour (ve, gf)

TROPICAL & VIBRANT 
VIVIR Tequila, mango, passionfruit, pineapple,  
lime, cinnamon

Clay Burst* (ve, gf)

RICH WITH SWEET & SOUR AFTERNOTES  
Beefeater pink gin, lemon, cranberry & raspberry  
tea syrup

Precision Punch* (ve, gf)

EXOTIC & INDULGENT 
Havana spiced rum, coffee liqueur, banana  
& caramel syrup, lemon, lime sherbet

Jack’s Orchard* (v, gf)

TOFFEE APPLE WITH A WHISKEY KICK 
Jack Daniel’s apple whiskey, apple juice, lemon,  
vanilla syrup, toffee essence

12

12

12

12

13

C L A R I F I E D  C O C K TA I L S

Our clarified cocktails use an innovative clarification method to produce a 
crystal-clear liquid with an unbelievably smooth texture & complex taste.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S

J.W  
Skeet & Barrel

*

 4 5  (gf)
 

Presenting our ultra-premium cocktail,  

expertly crafted by our skilled bartender  

Alexis to deliver the ultimate indulgence. 

This refined blend features Johnny Walker Blue, fat-washed with 
cacao butter, aged Louis Roque la Vieille prune, & vanilla-infused 
Dolin sweet vermouth. A touch of red fruits & eucalyptus syrup, 

balanced by Verjus, creates a symphony of flavours.

Every ingredient is sustainably sourced, celebrating both superior 
quality & mindful craftsmanship. Perfect for special occasions, this 

cocktail offers a truly unforgettable drinking experience.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



S I G N AT U R E  S H A R E R S

JACK'S ORCHARD*

T O F F E E  A P P L E S  W I T H  A  W H I S K E Y  K I C K  (v, gf)

Jack Daniel’s apple whiskey, apple juice,  
lemon, vanilla syrup, toffee essence

7 0 0 M L  /  5 4

CLAY BURST*

R I C H  W I T H  S W E E T  &  S O U R  A F T E R N O T E S  (ve, gf)

Beefeater pink gin, lemon,  
cranberry & raspberry tea syrup

7 0 0 M L  /  5 4

SLOEGASM*

A  F R U I T Y  C O U N T R Y  C L A S S I C  W I T H  F I Z Z  (v, gf)

Plymouth sloe gin, white wine, cherry vermouth, 
Chambord, lemon bitters, lemon, syrup

7 5 0 M L  /  4 4

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



C L A S S I C  C O C K TA I L S

Spicy 50 (v, gf) 
Absolut vanilla vodka, elderflower cordial,  
honey, lime juice, fresh chilli

Aperol Spritz* (ve, gf) 
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda top

Espresso Martini (ve, gf) 
Absolut vodka, vanilla syrup, illy espresso, coffee liqueur

Pornstar Martini* (ve, gf) 
Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit, vanilla syrup,  
lime juice, side shot of bubbles

Margarita (ve, gf) 
El Jimador tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, half salted rim

Mojito (ve, gf) 
Havana 3 rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar

Negroni* (v, gf) 
Beefeater gin, Lillet Red, Campari

Old Fashioned (ve, gf) 
Woodford Reserve bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar

Paloma (ve, gf) 
El Jimador tequila, lime & grapefruit soda

Whiskey Sour (ve, gf) 
Woodford Reserve bourbon whiskey, lemon juice,  
sugar syrup, angostura bitters

11

13

13

11

11

11

12

12

11

12

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



Standard spirit serves are 50ml; coin or flowing package orders are 25ml with a mixer.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

S H O T S  -  S P I R I T S

S P I R I T S

We have a superbly stocked bar with spirits from all around the world 
& of every variety. Our expert bartenders are happy to give their 
recommendations & help you select the perfect one for you.  
Just ask at the bar for our full range of spirits.

Spinning Discs (v, gf) 
Absolut vanilla vodka, honey, lime juice, chilli

Smoky Shot (v, gf) 
El Jimador tequila, passionfruit liqueur,  
raspberry & lemon sour mix

C O C K TA I L  S H O T S

6.5

6.5

Absolut Vodka 40% (ve, gf)

Beefeater Gin 40% (ve, gf)

Havana Club 3 Rum 40% (ve, gf)

Havana Club Spiced Rum 35% (ve, gf)

Jack Daniel's 40% (v, gf)

Chivas Regal 12 40% (ve, gf)

Jameson 40% (ve, gf)

Martell VS Cognac 40% (ve, gf)

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.7



B U B B L E S

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL MAGNUM
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 %  (ve, gf)

1 9 5

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 %  (ve, gf)

9 6

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 %  (ve, gf)

1 5  /  9 0

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

VINTAGE DOM PÉRIGNON
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 . 5 %  (ve, gf)

3 6 0

VINTAGE DOM PÉRIGNON MAGNUM
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 . 5 %  (ve, gf)

7 3 0

JACQUART BLANC DE BLANCS
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 . 5 %  (ve, gf)

1 1 0

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL
C H A M P A G N E ,  F R A N C E ,  1 2 %  (ve, gf)

9 6

VIA VAI PROSECCO
I TA LY ,  1 1 %   (ve, gf)

8 . 5  /  4 0

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE
U K ,  1 2 %   (ve, gf)

1 2  /  6 3

All our bubbles contain sulphites.



W I N E

W H I T E

Embrujo Verdejo Organic 
Spain 12.5% (ve, gf) 

Sartori Pinot Grigio 
Italy 12.0% (ve, gf) 

Les Mougeottes Chardonnay 
France 13.5% (ve, gf) 

The Dry Dam Riesling 
Australia 10.5% (ve, gf) 

MOMO Organic Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand 13% (ve, gf) 

Louis Michel Chablis 
France 12.5% (ve, gf)

R O S É

La Lande Cinsault Rosé 
France 12.5% (ve, gf) 

Le Pas du Moine Rosé Organic  
Château Gassier 
France 13% (ve, gf)

6.8

7.7

8

175

7.7

29

31.5

33

BTL

43

48

67

32

65

9.6

10.5

10.8

250

10.5

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

All our wines contain sulphites. 125ml available on request. Coin or flowing package 
orders are served exclusively in 175ml measures.



W I N E

R E D

Embrujo Tempranillo Organic 
Spain 13.5% (ve, gf) 

Cuma Organic Malbec 
Argentina 13.5% (ve, gf) 

Nonna Gisella Sangiovese 
Australia 14% (ve, gf) 

MOMO Pinot Noir Organic 
New Zealand 13% (ve, gf) 

Château de Villegeorge Haut-Médoc 
France Bordeaux 13.5% (ve, gf) 

Barolo DOCG 
Italy 14.5% (ve, gf)

175

6.8

8

9.3

BTL

29

33

46

68

81

37

250

9.6

11

12.1

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

All our wines contain sulphites. 125ml available on request. Coin or flowing package 
orders are served exclusively in 175ml measures.



B E E R  –  C I D E R

D R A U G H T

B O T T L E S

C A N S

Camden Hells Lager 4.6% (ve)

Camden Pale Ale 4% (ve)

Camden Stout 4% (ve)

Camden IPA 5.8% (ve)

Mahou Spanish Pilsner 5.1% (ve)

Camden Hells Lager 4.6% (ve)

Budweiser Pilsner 5% (ve)

Becks Pilsner 5% (ve)

Corona Mexican Pilsner 4.5% (ve)

Stella Artois Gluten Free 4.6% (ve, gf)

Sassy French Cidre 5.2% (ve, gf)

Sassy Poire Cidre 2.5% (ve, gf)

Sassy Rosé Cidre 2.5% (ve, gf)

Camden Pale Ale 4% (ve)

Camden Eazy IPA 5% (ve)

Camden Arch 55 Series (ve) 
please ask for current series & ABV  

PINT / 6.7

330ML / 5.7

330ML / 5.9

PINT / 6.9

330ML / 5.2

330ML / 6

PINT / 6.5

270ML / 4.9

PINT / 7.6

330ML / 5.5

PINT / 6.5

330ML / 6.9

330ML / 7

330ML / 7

330ML / 7

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

Unless stated otherwise by (GF) all our beers contain gluten.

330ML / 5.9



L O W  &  N O  C O C K TA I L S

Clean Mojito* (ve, gf)

LONG & REFRESHING CLASSIC FOR GOOD BEHAVIOUR 
Clean non-alcoholic golden spiced spirit, fresh mint, lime, sugar 

Ceders Sour* (ve, gf)

LIGHT & REFRESHING WITH A SOUR TWIST 
Ceders, lemon juice, almond syrup 

CosNopolitan (ve, gf)

SWEET & TANGY 
Everleaf Mountain, strawberry, cherry blossom, rosehip aperitif, 
cranberry juice, lime, sugar syrup 

Forest Fire (v, gf)

HONEY & SPICE  

Everleaf Forest, vanilla, orange blossom, fresh chilli, honey,  
lime & elderflower

Light & Stormy (ve, gf)

REFRESHING & ZESTY 
Everleaf Forest, Seasn Dark Bitter, ginger beer, lime juice, mint 

Star Martini* (ve, gf)

ALCOHOL-FREE TWIST ON TROPICAL CLASSIC  

Everleaf Forest, vanilla, peony blush sparkling tea

0% Meadow Collins (ve, gf)

BRIGHT & REFRESHING 
Ceders, peach purée, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, soda top

9

9

10

10

9

10

10

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



L O W  &  N O

L O W  &  N O  B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

L O W  &  N O  B U B B L E S

Corona 0% (ve) 
0% alcohol-free lager

Lucky Saint (ve) 

0.5% low alcohol lager

Sassy 0% Cidre (ve, gf) 
0% alcohol-free cider

REAL Peony Blush (ve, gf) 
0.5% A light-bodied non-alcoholic sparkling wine 
alternative, made by applying authentic winemaking 
techniques to White Peony loose-leaf tea

30/7.5

330ML / 5

330ML / 6

330ML / 6.7

175 BTL

L O W  &  N O  S P I R I T S

Discover our diverse selection of non-alcoholic spirits, catering to every taste.  
Our expert bartenders are happy to give their recommendations & help you select 
the perfect one for you. Just ask at the bar.

CleanCo Clean G 0% (ve, gf)

CleanCo Clean R 0% (ve, gf)

Ceders Botanical Spirit 0% (ve, gf)

Everleaf Forest 0% (ve, gf)

Everleaf Marine 0% (ve, gf)

Everleaf Mountain 0% (ve, gf)

4.7

4.7

5

5.2

5.2

5.2

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

Unless stated otherwise by (GF) all our beers contain gluten.  
Standard spirit serves are 50ml; coin or flowing package orders are 25ml with a mixer.




