DRINKS menu

Our *dynamic* drinks menu draws inspiration from the world of clay target shooting with flavours reminiscent of the British countryside.





ALLERGY INFORMATION & PRICES

At Clays, food & drink are prepared in kitchens & bars that handle all 14 allergens recognised by the FSA. Despite our precautions, trace amounts may still be present. Items marked with * contain allergens. For a complete allergen list, please view via the QR code provided.

(v) vegetarian. (ve) vegan. (gf) gluten free.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



Golden Hour (ve, gf) \bigcirc \nearrow	13
TROPICAL & VIBRANT	
VIVIR Tequila, mango, passionfruit, pineapple, lime, cinnamon	
Clay Burst* (ve, gf)	P 12
RICH WITH SWEET & SOUR AFTERNOTES	
Beefeater pink gin, lemon, cranberry & raspberry tea syrup	
Ruby* (ve, gf)	12
A FLORAL EASY DRINKER	
Absolut citron vodka, raspberry purée, rose liqueur, vanilla syrup,	
plum bitters, Fever Tree orange blossom & raspberry soda	
Sloegasm* (v. gf)	9 10
A FRUITY COUNTRY CLASSIC WITH FIZZ	
Plymouth sloe gin, white wine, cherry vermouth,	

Chambord, lemon bitters, lemon, syrup

Every season, we hold a cocktail competition to showcase the individuality & personality of our master bartenders.

CLAYS COCKTAIL COMPETITION



Created by our talented bartender, Andre, Golden Hour is inspired by his trips to Jamaica & the magic of watching the sun set over the beach.

This *fruity, vibrant cocktail* blends VIVIR Tequila with mango, passionfruit, pineapple & zesty lime, elevated by a splash of Ardbeg Whisky & cinnamon syrup for a *warm, subtly smoky finish.* It's summer in a glass.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Ruby* (ve, gf)		12
Meadow Collins (ve, gf) RIGHT & REFRESHING Malfy Rosa grapefruit gin, peach purée, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, soda top		12
A Caddy's Tip (v. gf) The LIGHT & MINTY FRESH Absolut vodka infused with pear, apple & mint, Acqua Bianca liqueur, lemon & sugar syrup		11
Sloegasm* (v, gf) A FRUITY COUNTRY CLASSIC WITH FIZZ Plymouth sloe gin, white wine, cherry vermouth, Chambord, lemon bitters, lemon, syrup		10
English Blossom Bellini* (ve, gf) REFRESHING BUBBLES & SWEETNESS Strawberry purée, elderflower cordial, sparkling wine	Y	10
Double Barrel* (ve, gf) TSILKY & SUBLIMELY INTENSE Martell VS cognac washed with cocoa butter, cherry vermouth, cacao rim		12

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Shooting Jacket* (v. gf) ?? WARMING & COMPLEX Butter-washed Woodford Reserve bourbon,		12
Golden Hour (ve, gf) TROPICAL & VIBRANT VIVIR Tequila, mango, passionfruit, pineapple, lime, cinnamon		13
CLARIFIED COCKTAILS Our clarified cocktails use an innovative clarification method to produce crystal-clear liquid with an unbelievably smooth texture & complex taste.	a	
Clay Burst* (ve, gf) RICH WITH SWEET & SOUR AFTERNOTES Beefeater pink gin, lemon, cranberry & raspberry tea syrup		12
Precision Punch* (ve, gf) EXOTIC & INDULGENT Havana spiced rum, coffee liqueur, banana & caramel syrup, lemon, lime sherbet		12
Jack's Orchard* (v, gf) TOFFEE APPLE WITH A WHISKEY KICK Jack Daniel's apple whiskey, apple juice, lemon, vanilla syrup, toffee essence		12

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

J.W Skeet & Barrel



Presenting our *ultra-premium* cocktail, expertly crafted by our skilled bartender Alexis to deliver the *ultimate indulgence*.

This refined blend features Johnny Walker Blue, fat-washed with cacao butter, aged Louis Roque la Vieille prune, & vanilla-infused Dolin sweet vermouth. A touch of red fruits & eucalyptus syrup, balanced by Verjus, creates a symphony of flavours.

Every ingredient is sustainably sourced, celebrating both superior quality & mindful craftsmanship. Perfect for special occasions, this cocktail offers a truly unforgettable drinking experience.

SIGNATURE SHARERS

SLOEGASM*

A FRUITY COUNTRY CLASSIC WITH FIZZ (v., gf)
Plymouth sloe gin, white wine, cherry vermouth,
Chambord, lemon bitters, lemon, syrup
750ML / 44

CLAY BURST*

RICH WITH SWEET & SOUR AFTERNOTES (ve., gf)

Beefeater pink gin, lemon,

cranberry & raspberry tea syrup

700ML / 54

JACK'S ORCHARD*

Jack Daniel's apple whiskey, apple juice, lemon, vanilla syrup, toffee essence 700ML / 54

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Spicy 50 (v. gf) Absolut vanilla vodka, elderflower cordial, honey, lime juice, fresh chilli		11
Aperol Spritz* (ve, gf) Aperol, sparkling wine, soda top	T	11
Espresso Martini (ve, gf) Absolut vodka, vanilla syrup, illy espresso, coffee liqueur	T	11
Pornstar Martini * (ve, gf) Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit, vanilla syrup, lime juice, side shot of bubbles	Ţ	12
Margarita (ve, gf) El Jimador tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, half salted rim	Ţ	12
Mojito (ve, gf) Havana 3 rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar		11
Negroni* (v, gf) Beefeater gin, Lillet Red, Campari		11
Old Fashioned (ve. gf) Woodford Reserve bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar		13
Paloma (ve, gf) El Jimador tequila, lime & grapefruit soda		12
Whiskey Sour (ve, gf) Woodford Reserve bourbon whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitters		13

SHOTS - SPIRITS

COCKTAIL SHOTS

Spinning Discs (v, gf) Absolut vanilla vodka, honey, lime juice, chilli	6.5
Smoky Shot (v, gl) El Jimador tequila, passionfruit liqueur, raspberry & lemon sour mix	6.5

SPIRITS

We have a superbly stocked bar with spirits from all around the world & of every variety. Our expert bartenders are happy to give their recommendations & help you select the perfect one for you.

Just ask at the bar for our full range of spirits.

Absolut Vodka 40% (ve, gf)	5.45
Beefeater Gin 40% (ve, gf) !!	5.45
Havana Club 3 Rum 40% (ve, gf)	5.45
Havana Club Spiced Rum 35% (ve, gf) 💆 🛅	5.45
Jack Daniel's 40% (v, g/) 🥯 🎮	5.45
Chivas Regal 12 40% (ve, gf) \ominus 🎮	5.45
Jameson 40% (ve, gf) 🥯 🎮	5.45
Martell VS Cognac 40% (ve, gf)	5.7

Standard spirit serves are 50ml; coin or flowing package orders are 25ml with a mixer.

BUBBLES

ITALY, 11% (ve, gf) 8.5 / 40

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE

UK, 12% (ve, gf)
12 / 63

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12% (ve, gf)
15 / 90

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL MAGNUM

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12% (ve, gf)
195

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12% (ve, gf)

96

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12% (ve, gf)
96

JACQUART BLANC DE BLANCS

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12.5% (ve, gf)

110

VINTAGE DOM PÉRIGNON

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12.5% (ve, gf)
360

VINTAGE DOM PÉRIGNON MAGNUM

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 12.5% (ve, gf)

730

All our bubbles contain sulphites.

WINE

WHITE	175	250	BTL
Embrujo Verdejo Organic	6.8	9.6	29
Sartori Pinot Grigio 🖰 Italy 12.0% (ve, gf)	7.7	10.5	31.5
Les Mougeottes Chardonnay The France 13.5% (ve. gf)	8	10.8	33
The Dry Dam Riesling Australia 10.5% (ve. gf)			43
MOMO Organic Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 13% (ve, gf)			48
Louis Michel Chablis France 12.5% (ve, gf)			67
ROSÉ			
La Lande Cinsault Rosé ⊖ ₹7 France 12.5% (ve, gf)	7.7	10.5	32
Le Pas du Moine Rosé Organic Château Gassier France 13% (ve, gf)			65

All our wines contain **sulphites.125ml** available on request. **Coin or flowing package** orders are served exclusively in **175ml** measures.

WINE

RED	175	250	BTI
Embrujo Tempranillo Organic	6.8	9.6	29
Cuma Organic Malbec Argentina 13.5% (ve, gf)	8	11	33
Nonna Gisella Sangiovese Australia 14% (ve, gf)	9.3	12.1	37
MOMO Pinot Noir Organic New Zealand 13% (ve, gf)			46
Château de Villegeorge Haut-Médoc France Bordeaux 13.5% (ve, gf)			68
Barolo DOCG Italy 14.5% (ve. gf)			81

All our wines contain **sulphites. 125ml** available on request. **Coin or flowing package** orders are served exclusively in **175ml** measures.

BEER - CIDER

DRAUGHT

Camden Hells Lager 4.6%(ve) \ominus	PINT / 6.7
Camden Pale Ale 4%(ve) ○	PINT/6.9
Camden Stout 4% (ve)	PINT/6.5
Camden IPA 5.8% (ve)	PINT/7.6
Mahou Spanish Pilsner 5.1%(ve) \ominus	PINT/6.5
BOTTLES	
Camden Hells Lager 4.6%(ve) 🧡	330ML/5.7
Budweiser Pilsner 5% (ve) 🥯 🎮	330ML/5.2
Becks Pilsner 5% (ve) \ominus 📆	270ML / 4.9
Corona Mexican Pilsner 4.5% (ve)	330ML/5.5
Stella Artois Gluten Free 4.6% (ve, gf) 🥯 🎮	330ML/6.9
Sassy French Cidre 5.2% (ve. gf) 🥯 🎮	330ML/7
Sassy Poire Cidre 2.5% (ve. gf) 🤤 🎮	330ML/7
Sassy Rosé Cidre 2.5% (ve, gf)	330ML/7
CANS	
Camden Pale Ale 4%(ve) 🌕 🎮	330ML/5.9
Camden Eazy IPA 5% (ve) 🥯 🎮	330ML/6
Camden Arch 55 Series (ve) please ask for current series &ABV	330ML/5.9

Unless stated otherwise by (GF) all our beers contain **gluten**.

LOW & NO COCKTAILS

Clean Mojito* (ve, gf)	9
Ceders Sour* (ve, gf) LIGHT & REFRESHING WITH A SOUR TWIST Ceders, lemon juice, almond syrup	9
CosNopolitan (ve. gf) SWEET & TANGY Everleaf Mountain, strawberry, cherry blossom, rosehip aperitif, cranberry juice, lime, sugar syrup	10
Forest Fire (v, gf) \bigcirc \nearrow HONEY & SPICE Everleaf Forest, vanilla, orange blossom, fresh chilli, honey, lime & elderflower	10
Light & Stormy (ve, gf) REFRESHING & ZESTY Everleaf Forest, Seasn Dark Bitter, ginger beer, lime juice, mint	10
Star Martini* (ve, gf)	10
0% Meadow Collins (ve, gf) BRIGHT & REFRESHING Ceders, peach purée, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, soda top	9

LOW & NO

LOW & NO BEERS & CIDERS

Corona 0% (ve)	330ML/5
Lucky Saint (ve)	330ML/6
Sassy 0% Cidre (ve, gf)	330ML/6.7
LOW & NO BUBBLES	175 BTL
REAL Peony Blush (ve, gf) 0.5% A light-bodied non-alcoholic sparkling wine alternative, made by applying authentic winemaking techniques to White Peony loose-leaf tea	7.5 / 30

LOW & NO SPIRITS

Discover our diverse selection of non-alcoholic spirits, catering to every taste. Our expert bartenders are happy to give their recommendations & help you select the perfect one for you. **Just ask at the bar**.

CleanCo Clean G 0%(ve, gf)	4.7
CleanCo Clean R 0% (ve, gf)	4.7
Ceders Botanical Spirit 0% (ve, gf)	5
Everleaf Forest 0% (ve, gf)	5.2
Everleaf Marine 0% (ve, gf) 🧡	5.2
Everleaf Mountain 0% (ve, gf)	5.2

Unless stated otherwise by (*GF*) all our beers contain **gluten**. Standard spirit serves are **50ml**; **coin or flowing package** orders are **25ml with a mixer**.